
 2021 Quilt Show Board 9/6/2020 

Committee Chair Email 

Admissions  Marsha Santow qsadmission@rgvqg.com 

Appraiser Laurie Magee qsappraiser@rgvqg.com 

Ballots and Ribbons Jan Rondeau qsribbons@rgvqg.com 

Bargain Barn (Boutique) Debi Warner qsboutique@rgvqg.com 

Challenge Paula McCutchan qschallenge@rgvqg.com 

Community Service & 
Military Service Quilts 

Deb Blackburn  
Suzanne Brennan 

qscomm-msq@rgvqg.com 

Demo Diamond Heather Nelson qsdemos@rgvqg.com 

Facilities Mike Hall qsfacilities@rgvqg.com 

Opportunity Quilt Sarah Reed opportunityquilt@rgvqg.com 

Past Chair Marsha Santow qspastchair@rgvqg.com 

Show Program Vacant qsprogram@rgvqg.com 

Publicity Laural Powell qspublicity@rgvqg.com 

Quilt Show Chairs 
2021 Laurie Magee 
2022 Laural Powell 

quiltshow@rgvqg.com 

Receiving & Returning June Borneman qsrcvret@rgvqg.com 

Registration Bonnie Hall qsregistration@rgvqg.com 

Secretary Kathe Letulle qssecretary@rgvqg.com 

Signs Vacant qssigns@rgvqg.com 

Silent Auction Debi Warner qssilentauction@rgvqg.com 

Style Show Monica Myers qsstyleshow@rgvqg.com 

Totes, Bags & More Vacant qstotes+more@rgvqg.com 

Transportation Vacant qstransportation@rgvqg.com 

Treasurer Linda Swonger qstreasurer@rgvqg.com 

Vendors Marilyn Hensz qsvendors@rgvqg.com 

Volunteers 
Joy Paugh 
Kathe Letulle 

qsvolunteers@rgvqg.com 

Website 
Bonnie Hall 
Judy Brown 

qsweb@rgvqg.com 

 


